4-40 THREAD 4-40 THREAD
nnnnAny llur,f“f:“:f/ @ 3,?5
ludduuuLL ].IH'L‘t::::L %J L
MIN. |
Lg— 100 —p
B —pla—— 316 ———p
OrderCode:I |I(Code is blank) |

SUPPLIED WITH
TWO (2) #4 FLAT WASHERS
ONE (1) #4 LOCK WASHER
ONE (1) #4-40 NUT

SUPPLIED UNASSEMBLED

MATERIAL
STEEL QQ-S-637

FINISH
ZINC PLATE PER ASTM-
B633

(YELLOW CHROMATE)

Select

PART
NUMBER

4750-1

3/16

4750-2

1/4

4750-3

5/16

4750-4

3/8

4750-5

7116

4750-6

12

4750-7

9/16

4750-8

5/8

4750-9

11/16

4750-10

3/4
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ASSEMBLY

JACK SCREW

FLAT WASHERS
LOCK WASHER
MUT
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